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Industry Pathway CCRI Faculty Member CCRI Department 

Architecture & Construction Jody Robinson, Associate Professor 
jsrobinson@ccri.edu 

Physics & Engineering 
(Engineering & Mechanical) 

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications 

Jonathan Dorn, Associate Professor       
jadorn@ccri.edu 

Communications, Film & Media 

Business Mgmt, Administration, 
Finance & Marketing 

Maria Coclin, Associate Professor    
mcoclin@ccri.edu 

Business & Professional Studies 

Business--Cosmetology Not Applicable Not Applicable 

Education, Training & Human 
Services 

Carol Patnaude, Department Chair      
cpatnaude@ccri.edu 

Human Services 

Electric Boat Cody Fino, Director of Industry Partnerships          
cjfino@ccri.edu                              

Workforce Partnerships 

Environmental & Life Sciences Christine Lima, Assistant Professor      
calima@cccri.edu 

Biology 

Health Sciences Suzanne Carr, Ph.D., RN, Dean 
scarr7@ccri.edu 
Kerri Friel, Professor 
kfriel@ccri.edu 
Marisa Laurent, Assistant Professor                  
mlaurent@ccri.edu 

Health & Rehabilitative Sciences                  
                                                    
Dental Health       
 
Fire Science                                                                                                                                                            

Hospitality & Tourism Candace Grist, Associate Professor      
cgrist@ccri.edu 

Professional Studies              
(Travel & Tourism) 

Information Technology Kevin Crawford, Department Chair 
kcrawford@ccri.edu 

Computer Studies 

Innovation (MET & P-TECH) Sandra Nolan, Director of Concurrent 
Enrollment                  sanolan@ccri.edu 

BSTEM 

Law, Public Safety & Government Marisa Laurent, Assistant Professor                  
mlaurent@ccri.edu 

Fire Science 

Manufacturing Ray Ankrom, Technical Professor I 
rankrom@ccri.edu 

Physics & Engineering   
(Advanced Manufacturing) 

Marine Trade Cody Fino, Director of Industry Partnerships          
cjfino@ccri.edu                              

Workforce Partnerships 

STEM / STEAM Kelly Korzeniowski, Assistant Professor 
Kkorzeniowski1@ccri.edu 

Physics & Engineering  
 

Transportation, Distribution & 
Logistics  

Jane King, Coordinator Student Support                                         
jking14@ccri.edu 

Coordinator Student Support 

Work Based Learning Yamel Chinchilla, Manager WBL                      
ychinchilla@ccri.edu 

Workforce Partnerships 

North Providence P-TECH 
Health 

Suzanne Carr, Ph.D., RN, Dean 
scarr7@ccri.edu 

Health & Rehabilitative Sciences 

Woonsocket, Providence & 
Newport Computer Studies 

Kevin Crawford, Department Chair 
kcrawford@ccri.edu 

Computer Studies 

Westerly 
Advanced Manufacturing 

Ray Ankrom, Technical Professor I 
rankrom@ccri.edu 

Physics & Engineering 
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